
JOINT LEGISLATIVE COMMITTEE ON THE BUDGET

Preliminary Schedule for 2023*

Friday, January 20, 2023 

Friday, February 17, 2023      
(Executive Budget Presentation)

Friday, March 17, 2023 

2023 Regular Session Convenes - Monday, April 10, 2023

Friday, April 21, 2023

Friday, June 2, 2023

2023 Regular Session Sine Die - Thursday, June 8, 2023

Friday, July 21, 2023

Friday, August 11, 2023
(Carryforward BA7s)

Friday, September 15, 2023

Friday, October 20, 2023

Friday, November 17, 2023

Thursday, December 14, 2023

        * Meeting dates are tentative.  All meetings are scheduled to begin at 9:30 am in
House Committee Room 5 unless the meeting notice indicates otherwise.



JOINT LEGISLATIVE COMMITTEE ON THE BUDGET
Preliminary Schedule and Submission Deadlines for 2023

Submission Deadline* Meeting Date

Friday, January 6, 2023 Friday, January 20, 2023 

Friday, February 3, 2023 Friday, February 17, 2023 

Friday, March 3, 2023 Friday, March 17, 2023 

Thursday, April 6, 2023 Friday, April 21, 2023

Friday, May 19, 2023 Friday, June 2, 2023

Friday, July 7, 2023 Friday, July 21, 2023

Friday, July 28, 2023 Friday, August 11, 2023

Friday, September 1, 2023 Friday, September 15, 2023

Friday, October 6, 2023 Friday, October 20, 2023

Friday, November 3, 2023 Friday, November 17, 2023

Thursday, November 30, 2023 Thursday, December 14, 2023

*Submission deadlines do not apply to the Executive Budget, Fiscal Status Statements, 
  or agency BA-7 submissions to DOA and LFO as required in the HB 1 preamble.


